
WOMENS PWR RESULTS

Womens PWR Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Emma Slade Mission Valley Vikings 216.0 165.0 0

2 Jaiden Evans Neodesha High School 222.0 160.0 0

3 Kinley Tucker Humboldt 215.0 155.0 0

4 ROCIO BALBUENA Kingman High School 189.0 150.0 0

5 Kristen Stover Neodesha High School 190.0 135.0 0

6 Katie Williams McLouth 200.1 135.0 0

7 Aydan Bryan Medicine Lodge 205.2 125.0 0

8 Danicka Harrington Pleasanton High School 237.2 120.0 0

9 Lauren Courter Atchison County Tigers 223.0 115.0 0

10 Emily  Cano Deerfield High School 192.0 110.0 0

11 Nayara Sanchez Douglass Bulldogs 226.4 100.0 0

Womens PWR Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kinley Tucker Humboldt 215.0 305.0 0

2 Emma Slade Mission Valley Vikings 216.0 270.0 0

3 Aydan Bryan Medicine Lodge 205.2 265.0 0

4 Jaiden Evans Neodesha High School 222.0 265.0 0

5 ROCIO BALBUENA Kingman High School 189.0 260.0 0

6 Katie Williams McLouth 200.1 255.0 0

7 Kristen Stover Neodesha High School 190.0 235.0 0

8 Emily  Cano Deerfield High School 192.0 225.0 0

9 Lauren Courter Atchison County Tigers 223.0 225.0 0

10 Nayara Sanchez Douglass Bulldogs 226.4 195.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Danicka Harrington Pleasanton High School 237.2 160.0 0

Womens PWR Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Katie Williams McLouth 200.1 175.0 0

2 ROCIO BALBUENA Kingman High School 189.0 170.0 0

3 Aydan Bryan Medicine Lodge 205.2 165.0 0

4 Kristen Stover Neodesha High School 190.0 150.0 0

5 Jaiden Evans Neodesha High School 222.0 145.0 0

6 Emma Slade Mission Valley Vikings 216.0 140.0 0

7 Kinley Tucker Humboldt 215.0 130.0 0

8 Lauren Courter Atchison County Tigers 223.0 130.0 0

9 Nayara Sanchez Douglass Bulldogs 226.4 110.0 0

10 Emily  Cano Deerfield High School 192.0 105.0 0

11 Danicka Harrington Pleasanton High School 237.2 0 0

Womens PWR Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kinley Tucker Humboldt 215.0 590.0 10

2 ROCIO BALBUENA Kingman High School 189.0 580.0 8

3 Emma Slade Mission Valley Vikings 216.0 575.0 6

4 Jaiden Evans Neodesha High School 222.0 570.0 4

5 Katie Williams McLouth 200.1 565.0 2

6 Aydan Bryan Medicine Lodge 205.2 555.0 1

7 Kristen Stover Neodesha High School 190.0 520.0 0

8 Lauren Courter Atchison County Tigers 223.0 470.0 0

9 Emily  Cano Deerfield High School 192.0 440.0 0

10 Nayara Sanchez Douglass Bulldogs 226.4 405.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Danicka Harrington Pleasanton High School 237.2 280.0 0


